
Club / Facility Coach Name Email Address
Austin Tennis Academy AJ Garcia aj.garcia@austintennisacademy.com 6800 Spanish Oaks Dr., 78738

Barton Creek Country Club Jack Streeter jack.streeter@omnihotels.com 8212 Barton Club Dr, Austin 78735

Caswell Tennis Center Scott Seelig scott@caswelltennisatx.com 8403 Mesa Dr, Austin 78759
* home matches played at Anderson High School

CTTA at Austin Tennis Center Sarah Pernell slp2222@aol.com 7800 Johnny Morris Rd, Austin, 78724

Dripping Springs Racquet Club (Polo) Michael MacVay mmacvay@dsrc.club 13730 US 290 78737

Galindo Tennis Group Jorge Galindo tennispirit@gmail.com 8403 Mesa Dr, Austin 78759
* home matches played at Grey Rock 

Great Hills Country Club Michael Holder michael@greathillscc.org 5914 Lost Horizon 78759

Grey Rock Tennis Club Alex Ramirez greyrock10s@gmail.com 7401 Texas Hwy 45 78739

The Hills of Lakeway Country Club Erinn Henrichs Erinn.henrichs@invitedclubs.com 26 Club Estates Pkwy, Austin 78738
Mike Cancino Michael.cancino@invitedclubs.com
Eric Heidrenic erich10@me.com

Lake Travis / Rough Hollow Tennis Rob Enloe enloer2003@yahoo.com 8403 Mesa Dr, Austin 78759
* home matches played at Anderson High School

Legend Tennis Academy Kapil Rajurkar kapil.rajurkar@gmail.com 4200 Crawford Rd, Spicewood 78669

Mack Phillips Tennis Academy Keeley Phillips mackphillipstennis@gmail.com 8403 Mesa Dr, Austin 78759
* home matches played at Anderson High School Alex Mackellar alex.mackellar@yahoo.com

McNeil High School Jim Wahrer jimwahrer@gmail.com 5720 McNeil Dr, Austin 78729

Onion Creek Tennis Club Michael Rodriguez mrodriguez@onioncreekclub.com 2510 Onion Creek Pkwy, Austin, TX 78747

Kelly Marshall kmarshall@onioncreekclub.com

River Place Country Club Illeana Levy ilevy@arcisgolf.com 4207 River Place Blvd, Austin 78730
Cameron Britz cameron.britz@arcisgolf.com

Schulenburg Tennis Group Kristin Herzik Kristinherzik@gmail.com 8403 Mesa Dr, Austin 78759
* home matches played at Anderson High School

Shalom Austin - Jewish Community Center James Russell james.russell@shalomaustin.org 7300 Hart Ln, Austin, 78731

Sombathy Tennis Academy James Sombathy jamessombathy@yahoo.com 2801 Gattis School Rd, Round Rock, 78664
* home matches played at Cedar Ridge High School

Terry Osborne Tennis Terry Osborne terrycarsonosborne@gmail.com 16500 SH 29 Liberty Hill 78642
* home matches played at Liberty Hill High School

UT Tennis Club Tomas Stillman tomas.stillman@utgolfclub.com 2516 University Club Drive 78732



Tomas.Stillman1133@gmail.com

Westlake Country Club (Lost Creek) Justin Aldredge justin.aldredge@invitedclubs.com 2612 Lost Creek Blvd 78746

Westover Country Club Jeff Guevara jeff.guevara@me.com 8706 Westover Club Dr, Austin 78759
David Close davidclose1000@gmail.com 8706 Westover Club Dr, Austin 78759

Westwood Country Club Manny Barragan mannyb@westwoodcountryclub.com 3808 W 35th St, Austin 78703


